FC Lisse Verenigingsdag 2023 — Programma 017

Tijden

10:00 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:20
10:20 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00

Tijden
10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00

Tijden
10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00

JO17-1
Activiteit
Voetbaldarts
Voetvolley
Stormbaan
Voetgolf
Start bij: Hole 1
Voetbal —J018-2
Voetbal —J018-4
Rust
Bubbel —J017-2
Voetbal —J0O18-1
Bubbel —J0O18-3

JO17-3
Activiteit
Voetgolf
Start bij: Hole 6
Voetvolley
Stormbaan
Voetbaldarts
Voetbal - M0O17-2
Bubbel - M017-1
Bubbel —J016-3
Voetbal —JO16-1
Voetbal —JO16-2
Rust

MO17-2
Activiteit
Voetgolf
Start bij: Hole 5
Stormbaan
Voetbaldarts
Voetvolley
Voetbal —J0O17-3
Bubbel —J0O16-2
Bubbel - JO16-1
Voetbal - M017-1
Voetbal —JO16-3
Rust

Veld
10
10
10
289

8A
8A

7A-1
7B
7A-1

Veld
289

10
10
10
7B
7A-2
7A-2
8A
8A

Veld
289

7A-1
7A-1
8B
8B

Tijden

10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50 -12:00

Tijden
10:00 - 10:30

10:30 -10:40
10:40 -10:50
10:50-11:00
11:00-11:10
11:10-11:20
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00

FC LISSE

JO17-2
Activiteit
Voetbaldarts
Voetvolley
Stormbaan
Voetgolf
Start bij: Hole 2
Voetbal —J018-1
Rust
Voetbal —J018-4
Bubbel —J017-1
Bubbel —J018-3
Voetbal —J018-2

MO17-1
Activiteit
Voetgolf
Start bij: Hole 4
Stormbaan
Voetbaldarts
Voetvolley
Bubbel —J016-3
Bubbel —J017-3
Voetbal —J0O16-2
Voetbal - M0O17-2
Rust
Voetbal —JO16-1

Veld
10
10
10
2&9

8B

8A
7A-1
7A-1
7B

Veld
289

10
10
10
7A-2
7A-2
7B
8B

8A



